A l l  n a m e s  a n d  s y m b o l s  m e n t i o n e d  h e r e  a r e  p r o p e r t y  o f  t h e  r e s p e c t i v e  m a n u f a c t u r e r.
P r i n t i n g  e r r o r s ,  c h a n g e s  &  e r r o r s  e x c e p t e d .
LWO-SFPP-Cxxxx-20
10 Gbit SFP+ CWDM, 1270-1610nm, 20km, LC-Duplex, Singlemode
Features
•	Up to 11.3Gb/s data links
•	CWDM DFB transmitter and PIN receiver
•	Up to 20km on 9/125μm SMF

P r i n t i n g  e r r o r s ,  c h a n g e s  &  e r r o r s  e x c e p t e d .
LWO-SFPP-Cxxxx-20
10 Gbit SFP+ CWDM, 1270-1610nm, 20km, LC-Duplex, Singlemode
Mechanical Dimensions
Figure 2. Mechanical Outline
ESD
This transceiver is specified as ESD threshold 1kV for high speed data pins and 2kV for all other electrical input pins, tested per MIL-STD-883, Method 3015.4 /
JESD22- A114-A (HBM). However, normal ESD precautions are still required during the handling of this module. This transceiver is shipped in ESD protective
packaging. It should be removed from the packaging and handled only in an ESD protected environment.
Laser Safety
This is a Class 1 Laser Product according to EN 60825-1:2014. This product complies with 21 CFR 1040.10 and 1040.11 except for deviations pursuant to Laser
Notice No. 50, dated (June 24, 2007).
Caution: Use of controls or adjustments or performance of procedures other than those specified herein may result in hazardous radiation exposure.
Ordering Information
Part Number Wavelength
LWO-SFPP-C1270-20 1270nm
LWO-SFPP-C1290-20 1290nm
LWO-SFPP-C1330-20 1330nm
LWO-SFPP-C1450-20 1450nm
LWO-SFPP-C1470-20 1470nm
LWO-SFPP-C1490-20 1490nm
LWO-SFPP-C1510-20 1510nm
LWO-SFPP-C1530-20 1530nm
LWO-SFPP-C1550-20 1550nm
LWO-SFPP-C1570-20 1570nm
LWO-SFPP-C1590-20 1590nm
e n g i n e e r e d  i n  a u s t r i a w w w. l i g h t w i n . e u P a g e  5  /  5